
S.T.E.P. BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2021-2022

TITLE FIRST LAST POSITION E-MAIL ACCOUNT PRIMARY

Col. Tom Danielson tdanielson@trinitypca.org

Mrs. Barbara Harris hbharris2@aol.com

Mr. Corky Hawthorne corkyhawthorne@bellsouth.net

Mrs. Carolyn Huey chuey214@knology.net

Mr. Michael Jones Vice Chairman michael.jones@purchasing.alabama.gov

Mrs. Rosalyn King

Mrs. Nan Lloyd Treasurer nan@abs1040.com

Mrs. Coretta Pitters Chairperson apitters@charter.net

Mr. Jeff Preg hom@jeffpreg.com

Mr. Jerry Sailors jdsailors@charter.net


